
DocuSign Envelope ID: 80E61B41-CB68-4873-9E14-E73FDE935C0F 

MHCLG Amendment 
CPD04120169 

 

 

 

 

 

IAME Limited 
69 High Street, 
London, 
N14 6LD 

REDACTED 
 

30 October 2020 

 
 

MHCLG CONTRACT CPD4120169 FSSD IDENTITY ACCESS MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 

 

Please find attached an amendment to the above mentioned contract. Please confirm 
acceptance of this amendment as soon as possible by signing and returning this document 
to the undersigned. 

 

MHCLG will accept a signed hard copy or a PDF version. 

I look forward to hearing from you. 

Yours faithfully 

 
 

REDACTED 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 80E61B41-CB68-4873-9E14-E73FDE935C0F 

MHCLG Amendment 
CPD04120169 

 

 

 
 

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
 

The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Call-Off Contract 
referenced below between the Contractor and the Secretary of State for the Ministry of 
Housing, Communities and Local Government (“MHCLG”). 

Contract title : SAP SAAS Web Applications SAML SSO Identity 

Management integration with Azure 

Contract reference : CPD4120169 

Purchase order no. : 4500335447 

Contractor : IAME Limited 

Amendment No. : 01 
 

Effective date of : Immediately. Contract expiry date remains 31/03/2022 
amendment 

 
Details of amendment : To increase the maximum value of the contract by 

£24,200.00, therefore the new total value for the term will be 
£72,600.00 excluding VAT. This is to cover additional urgent 
Identity Management works for BEIS access and any further 
project development work that may be required during the 
term. The Senior Identity Authentication Specialist daily rate 
will be reduced to £1055.00 excl VAT for the additional 
days/work. 

 

Terms and conditions : All other terms and conditions remain the same for this 
Contract. 

 
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR MINISTRY 
OF HOUSING, COMMUNITIES AND 
LOCAL GOVERNMENT 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR - IAME Limited 

Name: REDACTED Name: REDACTED 

Title  Title:  

Signed: 
REDACTED 

Signed: 
REDACTED 

Date: 5/11/20 Date: 
3/11/2020 

 


